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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

AMB0482C1BJG Price

Technical Information of AMB0482C1BJG

AMB0482C1BJG
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC DIMM MEM BUFFER 655FCBGA

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AMB0482C1BJG Details PDF

@ IDT

Integrated Device Technology

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Signal Conditioning

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Input

Data Rate (Max)

Capacitance - Input

AMB0482C1BJG
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Tray

4.8Gbps

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Series

Output

Number of Channels

Delay Time

Current - Supply

Applications

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DIMM MEM BUFFER 655FCBGA

Buffer, ReDriver

AMB0482C1BJG 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AMB0482C1BJG Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AMB0482C1BJG IDT
(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AMB0482C1BJG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

DIGITAL MEGOHMMETER 5KV

AMBO0480ASRH IDT

IC MEMORY BUFFER ADV DIMM 655BGA

IC MEMORY BUFFER ADV DIMM 655BGA

IC REDRIVER 4GBPS 655FCBGA

MEGOHMMETER ISO-TEST 5000V

5000V ADV INSULATION RES TESTER

IC REDRIVER 4GBPS 655FCBGA

IC REDRIVER 1CH 4.8GBPS 655FCBGA

TEST LEAD SET FOR INSUL RESIST

IC MEMORY BUFFER ADV DIMM 655BGA

SHIELDED LEAD W/TIP AMB-110

IC MEMORY BUFFER ADV DIMM 655BGA

IC REDRIVER 4.8GBPS 655FCBGA

IC REDRIVER 4.8GBPS 655FCBGA

IC REDRIVER 1CH 4.8GBPS 655FCBGA

IGBT Modules

IC MEMORY BUFFER ADV DIMM 655BGA

IC REDRIVER 4.8GBPS 655FCBGA

MEGOHMMETER DIGITAL 1000V

AMB0482C1BJG Electronics
Supplier AMB0482C1BJG

AMB0482C1BJG Picture

Manufacturer

Amprobe

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Amprobe

Amprobe

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Amprobe

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Amprobe

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IGBT Module

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Amprobe

AMB0482C1BJG PDF

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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AMB0482C1BJG Components

Order AMB0482C1BJG Online

Quantity

500 pcs

78 pcs

500 pcs

6500 pcs

649 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

23038 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7800 pcs

500 pcs

1001 pcs

49 pcs

6118 pcs

500 pcs
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